KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

e o o THURINGER

Details zum Spiel

Thuringenliga Manner, Spieljahr 2017/2018

SpNr Datum
1050 04.12.1999
SV Wernburg

Zeh, Christian

Bielmeier, Jan [Auswechslung]
Gollner, Marko

Rofbild, Moritz

Henniger, Ivo

Hopfe, Manuel

Uhrzeit

16:00 Uhr

Heim

SV Wernburg

Kegel
590
504
564
529
601

598

MP SaP
1 4

0 0

0 1,5
1 4

1 3

1 3

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

KSV Tiefenort 1920

SaP

MP

Ergebnis

3386 : 3310

Kegel
528
584
571
499
558

570

MP TP Spielbericht

6:2 2:0

KSV Tiefenort 1920

Scheel, Marco

Roland, Daniel

Schmidt, Hubert

Miller, Reiner [Auswechslung]
Klossek, Nicholas

Schottmann, Frank
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